JAVNA VATROGASNA POSTROJBA GOSPIC

Trg A.Stepinca 2
OIB: 98961542819
IBAN: HR3923900011100399082

KLASA: 406-09/23-04/01
URBROJ: 2125/83-02-23-2

Predmet: Evidencija sklopljenih ugovora u 2023. godini

br.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17

18.

Broj ugovora

Ugovor br.
49511/2022
Ugovor Ur. Br.
2125/83-02-22-
40

Ugovor br.
46302/2021
Narudzbenica br
1.

Narudzbenica br
2.

Narudzbenica br
3.

Narudzbenica br
4,

NarudZbenica br
5.

Narudzbenica br
6.

NarudZhenica br
7.

Narudzbenica br
8.

NarudZbenica br
9.

Narudzbenica br
10.
Narudzbenica br
11.
Narudzbenica br
12.
Narudzbenica br
13.

Narudibenica br
14.

Narudibenica br
15.

Datum

01.03.2023.

02.09.2022.

08.12.2021

04.01.2023,

11.01.2023.

02.03.2023.

03.04.2023.

07.04.2023.

21.04.2023.

27.04.2023.

27.04.2023.

25.05.2023.

06.06.2023.

17.08.2023.

24.08.2023.

08.05.2023.

15.08.2023.

26.09.2023.

Predmet
ugovora
Rac. Programi

LoZivo ulje

Gorivo za m/v

Radunalni
program (Diar)
Oprema za
vijezbanje
Vatrogasna
oprema (EU)
Servis opreme

Auto gume
Servis detektora

Vatrogasna
oprema (HVZ)
Vatrogasna
oprema
Kotizacija

Vatrogasna
odjeca
Vatrogasna
odjeca
Vatrogasna
odjeca
Popravak i
servis vat.
pumpe
Osposobljavanje
vatrogasaca

Popravak
nadogradnje

Ugovorna strana

Libusoft Cicom
d.o.o.
INA d.d.

Energy Bentz
d.o.o.
NETCOM d.o.o.

Blue Gym d.o.o.

KLPROTEKTION
d.o.o
NOBLA FIT d.o.0

NJN Obrt

Draeger Safety
d.o.o.
KLPROTEKTION
d.o.0
KLPROTEKTION
d.o.o

VZG Karlovac

Svjetionik nade
obrt

Teh-projekt
inZenjering d.o.o.
KLPROTEKTION
d.o.o

Flammifer d.o.o.

VZ Primorsko-
goranske
Zupanije
Flammifer d.o.o.

iznos
3.812,80

9.034,71

10.538,53
1.000,00
1.050,10
7.454,39

861,00
516,00
262,78
1.540,90
486,00
200,00
900,00
3.404,33
1.017,78

4.326,50

1.750,00

1.600,00



19,

20,

NarudZbenica br
16.
NarudZbenica br
17.

24.11.2023.

28.12.2023.

Servis WISS
nadogradnje

Oprema za

vozilo

MISTAR d.o.o. 5.889,58
TRGOAUTO V. 225,65
d.o.o.

Zapovjednik JVI_?,(?spié

/ /S

’ SOV

e =

Marko Popovic



